
List of attendees - ACSF 12

by order of registration

Name organization email

Julio Bermudez The Catholic University of America bermudez@cua.edu

Carroll "Will" Coots Flexcar/Zipcar ccoots@alumni.nd.edu

Howard Trent Smith Modern Out West trent@modernoutwest.com

Michael A Berk MSU School of Architecture Mberk@caad.msstate.edu

Tris Berk MSU School of Architecture Mberk@caad.msstate.edu

Jon Lipman Maharishi International University jon@jlipman.com

Mia Kile University of Oklahoma mkile@ou.edu

Tracey Winton University of Waterloo traceywinton@me.com

Klaske Havik TU Delft K.M.Havik@tudelft.nl

Roberto Chiotti ACSF Board roberto@larkinarchitect.com

Kimberly Chiotti kim.chiotti@sympatico.ca

Lorena Checa Checa Architects lorena@checaarchitects.com

Francesca Hankins The Catholic University of America franciehankins@gmail.com

Prem Chandavarkar CnT Architects prem.cnt@gmail.com

Nina Chandavarkar Oikos Landscape Architecture nina.ckar@gmail.com

Miriam Gusevich The Catholic University of America Gusevicm@cua.edu

Suzanne Bott University of Arizona suzbott@hotmail.com

Nora Laos University of Houston nora.laos@hotmail.com

Marcia Feuerstein Virginia Tech MFEUERST@VT.EDU

Tom Barrie North Carolina State University tmbarrie@ncsu.edu

Sanda Iliescu The University of Virginia iliescu@virginia.edu

Liz Swanson University of Kentucky lizaswanson@uky.edu

Nader Ardalan Ardalan Associates, LLC nader.ardalan@gmail.com

Reza Assasi Centennial College reza.assasi@gmail.com

Rachel Christenson Selling Energy Rachel@sellingenergy.com

Aron Temkin Norwich University atemkin@norwich.edu

Anat Geva Texas A&M University ageva@arch.tamu.edu

Nehemia Geva Texas A&M University

Patrick Quinn Keynote Speaker profquinn13@gmail.com

Mairin Quinn

Trey Trahan Trahan Architects ttrahan@trahanarchitects.com

Ann Marie Borys University of Washington amborys@uw.edu

Caitlin Watson arcturski@gmail.com

Michael Watson artist.michaelwatson@gmail.com

Bruce Ferguson bfergus@uga.edu

Clive Knights Portland State University knightsc@pdx.edu

Nesrine Mansour South Dakota State University nesrine.mansour@sdstate.edu

Jeff Dardozzi jdardozzi@livingstructure.org

Maria de la Paz Alice Mazpazz Arquitectura mapaz@zurcherarquitectos.com

Ronald Zurcher Zurcher Arquitectos ronzurcher@zurcherarquitectos.com

Michael J. Crosbie University of Hartford crosbie@hartford.edu

Nevine Nasser One Design Studio nevinenasser@icloud.com

Ruthan Lewis ruthan.lewis@nasa.gov

Amita Sinha Independent Scholar amitasinha12@hotmail.com

John Ferri jfarchitect@hotmail.com

Robert Burrow University of Houston burrow.robert@gmail.com

Natalie Ellis University of North Texas Natalie.Ellis@unt.edu

Paul Lipkowitz p.lipkowitz@yahoo.com

Aaron Brakke Samford University aaron.brakke@gmail.com

Julia Juhasz University of Arizona jjuhasz@email.arizona.edu

Galen Cranz UC Berkeley galen@berkeley.edu

Eduardo Delgado Orusco Universidad de Zaragoza edelgado@unizar.es

karen franck franck@njit.edu

Denis Hector University of Miami dhector@miami.edu

María Cardenal Gistau Università di Siena (Italy) cardenalmaria@gmail.com

Gabriel Skamla gabrielmskamla@gmail.com

Tiina Ruus sedjem@yahoo.com

Gilbert Sunghera SJ University of Detroit Mercy gsunghera@gmail.com


